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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samuel Phillips650
Gymnastics Olympica

9.300 9.300 9.0009.200 9.6009.300 55.700
2 1 1 8T 1 1 1

1

Isaiah Drake648
Gymnastics Olympica

9.400 9.200 9.3009.000 9.4009.200 55.500
1 2 3 2T 2 3 2

2

Jeremy Bischoff554
GymJam

8.800 8.400 9.4009.100 9.0008.700 53.400
3 8 2 1 4T 6 3

3

Julian Brutchin-Roose649
Gymnastics Olympica

8.500 9.100 9.2008.000 9.3008.400 52.500
4* 3 12 4T 6T 4 4T

4T

Dylan Yamaguchi151
SCATS

8.500 8.500 8.9008.600 9.1008.900 52.500
4* 5T 5T 11T 3 5 4T

4T

Luca Famulari556
GymJam

8.100 8.300 9.0008.600 9.5008.000 51.500
11 9 5T 8T 10T 2 6

6

Ben Guerrieri403
SCEGA

8.400 8.500 9.3008.500 8.3007.900 50.900
7 5T 8 2T 12 8T 7T

7T

Will Quinn400
SCEGA

8.300 8.200 8.9008.600 8.5008.400 50.900
8T 10 5T 11T 6T 7 7T

7T

Ian Jones184
EWG

8.500 8.700 9.1007.600 7.7008.100 49.700
4T 4 13 6T 8T 12 9

9

Matthew Sulham452
Broadway

8.200 6.800 9.2008.200 8.3008.000 48.700
10 16 10 4T 10T 8T 10

10

Aidan Hauptmeier850
Azarian

6.500 8.500 8.5008.700 7.4008.700 48.300
16 5T 4 16 4T 14 11

11

Mohamed El.Askary350
Azarian

8.300 7.500 8.8008.300 6.5008.100 47.500
8T 13 9 13T 8T 16 12

12

Thomas Kuc612
AOGC

7.000 8.000 9.1008.100 8.2006.200 46.600
13T 11T 11 6T 14 10 13

13

Troy Lipis555
GymJam

7.000 8.000 8.8007.500 7.8006.700 45.800
13T 11T 14 13T 13 11 14

14

Mikomi Yanagisawa451
Broadway

7.600 7.200 9.0007.100 7.0004.400 42.300
12 15 16 8T 15 15 15

15

Jonas Bar-on448
Broadway

7.000 7.400 8.7007.400 7.6003.800 41.900
13T 14 15 15 16 13 16

16
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